

west virginia department of environmental protection

Office of Oil and Gas 601 57th Street SE Charleston, WV 25304 (304) 926-0450 (304) 926-0452 fax Earl Ray Tomblin, Governor Randy C. Huffman, Cabinet Secretary www.dep.wv.gov

March 25, 2015

WELL WORK PLUGGING PERMIT

Plugging

This permit, API Well Number: 47-1702108, issued to EQT PRODUCTION COMPANY, is evidence of permission granted to perform the specified well work at the location described on the attached pages and located on the attached plat, subject to the provisions of Chapter 22 of the West Virginia Code of 1931, as amended, and all rules and regulations promulgated thereunder, and to all conditions and provisions outlined in the pages attached hereto. Notification shall be given by the operator to the Oil and Gas Inspector at least 24 hours prior to the construction of roads, locations, and/or pits for any permitted work. In addition, the well operator shall notify the same inspector 24 hours before any actual well work is commenced and prior to running and cementing casing. Spills or emergency discharges must be promptly reported by the operator to 1-800-642-3074 and to the Oil and Gas inspector.

Upon completion of the plugging well work, the above named operator will reclaim the site according to the provisions of WV Code 22-6-30. The above named operator will also file, as required in WV Code 22-6-23, an affidavit on form WR-38 by two experienced persons in the operator's employment and the Oil and Gas inspector that the work authorized under this permit was performed and a description given. Failure to abide by all statutory and regulatory provisions governing all duties and operations here under may result in suspensions or revocation of this permit and in addition may result in civil and/or criminal penalities being imposed upon the operator.

This permit will expire in two (2) years from date of issue. If there are any questions, please free to contact me at (304) 926-0499 ext. 1654.

James Martin

Chief

Operator's Well No: 4995

Farm Name: OSBOURN

API Well Number: 47-1702108

Permit Type: Plugging

Date Issued: 03/25/2015

PERMIT CONDITIONS

West Virginia Code §22-6-11 allows the Office of Oil and Gas to place specific conditions upon this permit. Permit conditions have the same effect as law. <u>Failure to adhere to the specified permit conditions may result in enforcement action.</u>

CONDITIONS

- 1. All pits must be lined with a minimum of 20 mil thickness synthetic liner.
- 2. In the event of an accident or explosion causing loss of life or serious personal injury in or about the well or while working on the well, the well operator or its contractor shall give notice, stating the particulars of the accident or explosion, to the oil and gas inspector and the Chief within twenty-four (24) hours.
- 3. Well work activities shall not constitute a hazard to the safety of persons.
- 4. This well is under a consent order and must be plugged under the terms of that agreement.

Form WW-4 (B) Permit Copy (Rev 2/01)

Date:		2-12.	-15	
Operator's Well	-			
Well No.	6049	95 F.W. C	Sborne # 4995	
ADI Mall No :	47	017	00100	

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA DIVISION OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION OFFICE OF OIL AND GAS

Ct 1907Z

	APPLICATION	N FOR A PE	RMIT TO F	PLUG AN	ID ABANDON		
Well Type: Oil	Gas _		quid Injectio		Waste Di	· ·	
If Gas, Production	X	Or Undergro	ound storage	e	Deep	Shallow	X
5) Elev	vation: 1003	Watershed:	Lower Rn	. Of Middl	e Fk of Hughes R	liver	
Location:	Southwest	County:		Iridge	Quadrangle:		5'
Well Operator Address: 8) Oil & Gas Name: Address: Macfarl	utchman Road	lace 330	9)	Address: Plugging Name: Address:	120 Professi Bridgeport, V Contractor: HydroCarbon W PO BOX 995 Buckhannon, W	VV 26330 /ell Service	
	ent for details and	procedures.					
Office of	of Oil and Gas						
FE	B 1 7 2015						
	epartment of ental Protection	on					
		OFFIC	E USE ONLY				
	ne given to the dist	rict oil and gas	inspector 2	24 hours b	efore permitted w Date	vork can commend	e.

PLUGGING PROGNOSIS -Weston

Doddridge Co., WV Osborne, F.W. #4995 (604995)

Quad: West Union 80120-710-74 # IAA

DATE: 2/2/15 Craig Duckworth

CURRENT STATUS:

@ No esg info 10" csg

8so "8/2 0 0 8 1/t,, csg

olni gdt oN @ 3" tbg 0

(LD @ 1923, (hole size 6 5/8")

'Selt Sand @ 1395" Salt Water @ 1630' Fresh Water @ 945'

Gas Shows @ 1517'- 3rd Sait Sand ; 1850'& 1857'- Big Injun ; Coal @ None reported

5761

Stimulation: None reported Oil Shows @ None reported

Elevation: ???? /263

1. Notify State Inspector, Douglas Newlon 304-932-8049, 24 hrs. Prior to commencing operations.

TIH to Check TD.

Set a 100' CIA Cement Plug 50' In/Out of cut. Perf all FW, Coal, Oil and Gas shows below casing

cuts. Do not omit any plugs

TIH w/ tbg @ 1963,; Set 213, CIA Cement Plug @ 1963, to 1750' (Gas Shows @1850' - 1857' Big

5. TOOH w/ tbg @ 1750'; gel hole @ 1750' to 1630'

TOOH W/ the @ 1300°; gel hole @ 1300° to 945° center Ploy 1083 - 953 Electifien 1517' 3rd Salt Sand & 1st Salt Sand 1395') TOOH w/ tbg @ 1630'; Set 330' CIA Cement Plug @ 1630' to 1300' (SW @ 1630'; Gas Show @

TOOH w/ thg @ 945'; Set 100' CIA Cement Plug @ 945' to 845'(FW @ 945') .8

TOOH w/ tbg @ 845'; gel hole @ 845' to 600'

10. TOOH w/ tbg @ 600°; Set 100° CIA Cement Plug @ 600° to 500 (safety plug))

12. TOOH w/ tbg @ 200'; Set 200' C1A Cement Plug @ 200' to Surface 11. TOOH w/ tbg @ 500'; gel hole @ 500' to 200'.

13. Top off as needed

14. Set Monument to WV-DEP Specifications

15. Reclaim Location & Road to WV-DEP Specifications

604995 47-017-02108

SMAK

PITTSBURGH & WEST VA GAS CO. Company

CLARKSBURG. WEST VA.

...Address

Well No.4995, W. Frank Osborne farm.

Southwest Dist., Doddridge Co., W.Va.

COMPLETION DATA SHEET NO. 2

FORMATION RECORD

Name	Color	Character	Oil, Gas or Water	Тор	Bottom	Thickness	Total Depth	Remarks
lay	Red	Soft		0	20	20	20	
ime	Dark	Hard		20	35	15	. 55	
Slate	tt	Soft		35	70	35	70	
Red Rock	Red	11		70	110		110	
ritty Lime	White	Hard		110	145	35	145	
Red Rock	Red	Soft		145	255	11.0		
ime	White	Hard		255	310	55		
Red Rock	Red	Soft		310	340	30	340	
ime	Light	Hard		340	555		555	
led Rock	Red	Soft		555	570			
lime	White	Hard		570	585	15		
Red Rock	Red .	Soft		585	640	55	640	
ime	Light	Hard		640	770		770	
ed Rock	Red	Soft	1	770	865	95	865	
Dunkard	White	11		865	880	15	880	
led Rock	Red	11	1	880	890		890	
and	White	Hard		890	905	15	905	(Big Dunkar
late	Dark	Soft		905	925		925	,
and	White	Hard	Water 945	925	955		955	
late	11	Soft		955	985	30	985	
ime	11	Hard	**	985	1085	100	1085	
as Sand	"	11	1	1085	1127	42	1127	
ime	11	"	1	1127	1230	103	1230	
late	Dark	Soft	1	1230	1395	165	1395	
st.Salt	White	Hard		1395	1423	28	1425	
late	Dark	Soft		1423	1440	17	1440	
nd. Salt	White	Hard	1	1440	1480		1480	
late .	Dark	Soft		1480	1486	6		
and	White	Hard	Gas 1517-22	1486	1527	41	1527	(3rd.Salt)
late	Dark	Soft	and the same of	1527	1580	53	1580	,,
and	White	Hard	Water 1650	1580	1645	65	1580 1645	(Maxon Sand
late	Black	Soft		1645	1692	47	1692	•
ime	Dark	Hard		1692	1711	19	1711	
late	Dark	Soft		1711	1716	5	1716	
ime	11	Hard	1	1716	1727	21	1727	
late	11	Soft		1727	1732	5	1732	
lue Monday		Hard		1732	1744	12	1744	
late	11	Soft		1744	1747	3	1747	
ime	**	Hard		1747	1750	3	1750	
late	White	Soft		1750	1752	2	1752	
ig Lime	11	Hard		1752	1835	83	1835	No.
ig Injun	11	n	Ges 1850-53	1835	1885	50	1885	
late	Dark	Soft	Gas 1857-58	1885	1923	38	1923	
				TOTAL	DEPTH -		1923	

Fresh water at	945	saltfeet; from water at	1650 fee	t
Well was 6-5/8"ho	le.		BURCH & WEST VA GAS CO.	White section
Novembe	r 3rd, 1930.	Approved By,	J. F. McNary,	
	Date	PP-0.13	Owner Superintendent.	

RECEIVED
Office of Oil and Gas

FEB 1 7 2015

WV Department of Environmental Protection

NOTE: All bottom formations must be noted as indicated above and all key-rocks and oil and gas sands must be recorded under their proper geological names in the district as well as any local names commonly used in the district for such strata.

Permit

WW-4-A	
Revised 6/07	

1) Date: 2-12-15
2) Operator's Well Number 604995 F.W. Osborne # 4995
3) API Well No.: 47 017 - 02108

County

State

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA - BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENT
DIVISION OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION, OFFICE OF OIL & GAS
NOTICE AND APPLICATION TO PLUG AND ABANDON WELL

4)	Surface Owner((s) to be served:	5) (a) Coa	al Operator:
	(a) Name	Mansfield L. & Debra L. Leeson /	Name	None
	Address	3559 Taylor Drain Road ✓	Address	
		West Union, WV 26456		
	(b) Name		(b) Coal O	wner(s) with Declaration
	Address		Name	Unknown Heirs of Mary Gaston et al
				Cletha Osborne (dec,) Agt.
			Address	
	(c) Name		Name	-
	Address		Address	
6)	Inspector	Douglas Newlon	(c) Coal Le	essee with Declaration
0,	Address	4060 Dutchman Road	Name	None
	7.00.000	Macfarlan, WV 26148	Address	
	Telephone	304-932-8049		
				8

TO THE PERSONS NAMED ABOVE:

You should have received this Form and the following documents:

- (1) The application to Plug and Abandon a Well on Form WW-4B, which sets out the parties involved in the work and describes the well its and the plugging work order; and
- (2) The plat (surveyor's map) showing the well location on Form WW-6.

The reason you received these documents is that you have rights regarding the application which are summarized in the instructions on the reverses side. However, you are not required to take any action at all.

Take notice that under Chapter 22-6 of the West Virginia Code, the undersigned well operator proposes to file or has filed this Notice and Application and accompanying documents for a permit to plug and abandon a well with the Chief of the Office of Oil and Gas, West Virginia Division of Environmental Protection, with respect to the well at the location described on the attached Application and depicted on the attached Form WW-6. Copies of this Notice, the Application, and the plat have been mailed by registered or certified mail or delivered by hand to the person(s) named above (or by publication in certain circumstances) on or before the day of mailing or delivery to the Chief.

EQT Production Company
Victoria J.Roark
Permitting Supervisor
PO Box 280
Bridgeport, WV 26330
(304) 848-0076
day of FEBFUARY, 2015 Notary Public
8 BECEIVE

The Office of Oil & Gas processes your personal information, such as name, address and phone number, as part of our regulatory duties. Would Gas personal information may be disclosed to other State agencies or third parties in the normal course of business or as needed to comply with statutory or regulatory requirements, including Freedom of Information Act requests. Our office will appropriately secure your personal information. If you have any questions about our use of your personal information, please contact DEP's Chief Privacy Officer at depprivacyofficer@wv.gov.



STATE OF FIGHT AND APPLIED THE STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA MOTARY PUBLIC WITH A BUT AND APPLIED AND APPLIED

8768 8768

4438 4438

0000 0000

0.50 510

7074

707

IN ALL PROPERTY

d L & Debra L. Lesson West Union, WV 26456 604995 F.W. Osborne #4995

U.S. Postal Service TM CERTIFIED MAIL, RECEIPT

(Domestic Mail Only; No Insurance Coverage Provided)

State of the Association of the		delication in the	-	NAC-LL P	Cui	BLL CO	ours ar	MATTER	have:	OHIO	
100	100	Even	H	Age of	П	A	13	18 18	0	green	
Q. Ji	lair:	Stora.	8	1	- 15	E.A	12	5 17	0220	Service.	
	4	22	11.	C 2020	100	11	Deng	The same	D 19	- Down	

Postage Certified Fee Return Receipt Fee (Endorsement Required) Restricted Delivery Fee (Endorsement Required)

Postmark Here

Total Pos

Sent To Street, Apt. or PO Box

City, State,

Mansfield L & Debra L. Lesson 3559 Taylor Drain Rd West Union, WV 26456 604995 F.W. Osborne #4995

PS Form 3800, August 2006

SENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION

RECEIVED Office of Oil and Gas

FEB 1 7 2015

WV Department of

Environn ntal Protection

Mansfield L & Debra L. Lesson 3559 Taylor Drain Rd West Union, WV 26456 604995 F.W. Osborne #4995

Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired.

Print your name and address on the reverse

Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece,

so that we can return the card to you.

or on the front if space permits.

COMPLETE THIS SECTION ON DELIVERY

A. Signature

X

B. Received by (Printed Name)

☐ Addressee C. Date of Delivery

☐ Agent

D. Is delivery address different from item 1? If YES, enter delivery address below:

3. Service Type

☐ Certified Mail® ☐ Registered

☐ Priority Mail Express™ ☐ Return Receipt for Merchandise

☐ Insured Mail ☐ Collect on Deliver 03/27/2015 4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee)

☐ Yes

2. Article Number (Transfer from service label)

7014 0510 0000 4438

dgeport, WV Box 280

\$03.29 FIRST CLASS MAIL

ZIP 26330 041L10228892



Douglas Newlon 4060 Dutchman Road Macfarland, WV 26148 604983 Rymer B-4983 Plugging 604995 F.W. Osborne #4995 65571 George Ahouse #1339 Plugging 130071 D. Maxwell D-5 Plugging

RECEIVED Office of Oil and Gas

FEB 1 7 2015

WV Department of Environmental Protection



WW-9 Revised 2/03

Page of								
2) Operator's Well Number								
604995 F.W. Osl	orn	e # 499	5					
3) API Well No.:	47	017 -	02108					

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION, OFFICE OF OIL & GAS CONSTRUCTION AND RECLAMATION PLAN AND SITE REGISTRATION APPLICATION FORM GENERAL PERMIT FOR OIL AND GAS PIT WASTE DISCHARGE

Operator Name:	EQT PRODUCTIO	N COMPANY		OP ID:		
Watershed:	Lower Rn. Of Mid	15 TOWN		Quadrangle:	Oxford 7	
Elevation:		ounty:	Doddridge	District:	Southwe	<u>est</u>
Description of antici	pated Pit Waste:	-		Formation Fluids		
Do you anticipate us Will synthetic liner b	5	bbls of water to Yes	complete the	proposed well work' at ml.?	? Yes -10-ml	No.X 20m1.
Proposed Disposal X	Method for Treated Land Application Underground In Reuse (at API Offsite Disposa	on njection - UIC Pe Number)	rmit Number	_		
10 dec 10 de hair	cipated for this well? ed, what type? Synt			c		
If left in pi	al method? Leave in it and plan to solidify we refisite name/permit n	hat medium will be				
issued on August 1, understand that the permit and/or other I certify under penal application form and for obtaining the info	2005, by the Office provisions of the pe applicable law or reg ty of law that I have I all attachments the prmation, I believe the for submitting false	of Oil and Gas ormit are enforces gulation can lead personally exam reto and that, bat the information	f the West Vir able by law. V to enforceme ined and am f sed on my ind in is true, accu	the GENERAL WATE ginia Division of Env fiolations of any term int action. amiliar with the information guiry of those individuate and complete. sibility of fine or impri	ironmental Pros s or condition of mation submittuals immediate I am aware that sonment.	otection. I of the general ed on this ly responsible
10 (70)		- 10 10 10	0,10			
A CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY OF T	ial (Typed or Print		Roark			FEB_1 7 2015
Company Offic	1		Supervisor-	WV		WW Door
Subscribed and	sworn before me this	10	day of	FEBRUARY	' -Env	2015 Department of
My Commission	Expires	7/07/2018			STATE OF WES NOTARY (Nicholas L. Bic Rt. 1, B Liberty, W My Commission Expi	T VIRGINIA

Property Boundary Road Planned Fence Planned Fence X X X X	Diversion Spring Pipe with size in inches	Wet Spot Water Way
Road Planned Fence Drai Existing Fence	Spring The spring of the spri	Wet Spot
Planned Fence Drai	n Pipe with size in inches	4
Planned Fence Drai ——/——/ Existing Fence		•
Planned Fence Drai ——/——/ Existing Fence		Water Wav
Existing Fence		Transcriber trans
		€→€ →
	Stream	Cross Drain
Open Ditch	Artificial Filter Strip	Rock 영영영
North Building	Water well	Drill site
N	w	⊕
posed Revegetation Treatment: Acres Distur	***	
posed nevergetation meatinems. Acres bistui	bed: 1± Prevegetatio	n pH
		n pH
Lime 3 Tons/acre or to co		
Lime 3 Tons/acre or to co	rrect to pH <u>6.5</u> 1/3 ton	n pH Ibs/acre (500 lbs minimum
Lime 3 Tons/acre or to confertilizer (10-20-20) or equivalent Mulch 2 Tons/acre or hydro	rrect to pH <u>6.5</u> 1/3 ton	lbs/acre (500 lbs minimum
Lime 3 Tons/acre or to confertilizer (10-20-20) or equivalent Mulch 2 Tons/acre or hydro SEED Area I	1/3 ton pseed. MIXTURES	Ibs/acre (500 lbs minimum
Lime 3 Tons/acre or to confertilizer (10-20-20) or equivalent Mulch 2 Tons/acre or hydro SEED Area I Seed Type Ibs/acre	rrect to pH 6.5 1/3 ton oseed.	lbs/acre (500 lbs minimum
Lime 3 Tons/acre or to confertilizer (10-20-20) or equivalent Mulch 2 Tons/acre or hydro SEED Area I Seed Type Ibs/acre Red Fescue 40	rrect to pH 6.5 1/3 ton Diseed. MIXTURES Seed Type Red Fescue	Ibs/acre (500 lbs minimum Area II Ibs/acre
Lime 3 Tons/acre or to confertilizer (10-20-20) or equivalent Mulch 2 Tons/acre or hydro SEED Area I Seed Type Ibs/acre Red Fescue 40 Alsike Clover 5	rrect to pH 6.5 1/3 ton pseed. MIXTURES Seed Type	Ibs/acre (500 lbs minimur Area II Ibs/acre
Fertilizer (10-20-20) or equivalent Mulch 2 Tons/acre or hydro SEED Area I Seed Type Ibs/acre Red Fescue 40 Alsike Clover 5	rrect to pH 6.5 1/3 ton Diseed. MIXTURES Seed Type Red Fescue	Ibs/acre (500 lbs minimur Area II Ibs/acre
Lime 3 Tons/acre or to confertilizer (10-20-20) or equivalent Mulch 2 Tons/acre or hydro SEED Area I Seed Type Ibs/acre Red Fescue 40 Alsike Clover 5	Tarea for land application. hic sheet.	Ibs/acre (500 lbs minimun Area II Ibs/acre

03/27/2015

Topo Quad	l: Oxford 7.5'		Scale:	1 " = 2	2000'	
County:	Doddridge		Date:	Janua	ary 27, 2015	
District:	Southwest		Project No	o: <u>67-30</u>	0-00-08	
	47-017-02108	WV 604995	(W. Fra	nk Osborne	e #4995)	Торо
	18 - 1847	Gis Well		(100) 7	SAL	054
		JAK	Rica	s 0	U T	H
				Run		
v.				- Janu		
2	1	Viet Viet	Neg III			
1 3/0	Man Sight		70		Clarine	
	2	g o Gas Well	E ST	8		
Casy West 10		1	Wellin /S	Chopman	Jan W	
The state of the s	705) South Branck	47-017-02108	Harmony J. ess	1 82.//	Yes	
en in in	Sauth Branc	WV 604995	Chhen			Ges Wes
# 1	Port	mping .				
ALC.	The many	70	V.			
		3	134		Camp	and the second
i e	and I	Summ	iers	MBSTA	2527	A No.
Q.	des Weil	OR Well	· AN			
Grs Well	7		A 804	-640 5 Gar West		1 2
Of	RECEIVED ffice of Oil and Gas		4			North Zone
VIII	FEB 1 7 2015				N: 246251 E: 162234	
V	MV Department of	1 1	Sign		WGS 84 LAT: 39.1	
Envi	vironmental Protection	on Gas	The state of the s		LONG: -80 ELEV: 100	
VEGHE 2		PPING SERVICES PERFORMED B	BY:	PREPARED FOR:		
000000	237 B	800-482-8606 Birch River Road), IIVG.		P.O. Box 280	
PVEYS.IT	PH: (River, WV 26610 (304) 649-8606 : (304) 649-8608		Brid	dgeport, WV 2633 (30 03/27/2015

WW-7 8-30-06



West Virginia Department of Environmental Protection Office of Oil and Gas WELL LOCATION FORM: GPS

API: 47-017-02108 WELL NO.: WV 604995 (W. Frank Osborne #4995)	<u>:</u>
FARM NAME: Osborne	
RESPONSIBLE PARTY NAME: EQT Production Company	
COUNTY:	
QUADRANGLE: Oxford 7.5	÷
SURFACE OWNER: Mansfield L. & Debra L. Leeson	<u>-</u>
ROYALTY OWNER: EQT Production Company, et al.	
UTM GPS NORTHING: 4335489	
UTM GPS EASTING: 514527 . GPS ELEVATION: 306 m (1003 ft	t) .
The Responsible Party named above has chosen to submit GPS coordinates in lieu of preparing a new well location plat for a plugging permit or assigned API number on t above well. The Office of Oil and Gas will not accept GPS coordinates that do not me the following requirements: 1. Datum: NAD 1983, Zone: 17 North, Coordinate Units: meters, Altitude:	he
height above mean sea level (MSL) – meters.	RECEIVED of Oil and Gas
Survey grade GPS: Post Processed Differential Real-Time Differential	EB 1 7 2015
Mapping Grade GPS X: Post Processed Differential X WV E Real-Time Differential Environm	Department of nental Protection
4. Letter size copy of the topography map showing the well location. I the undersigned, hereby certify this data is correct to the best of my knowledge and belief and shows all the information required by law and the regulations issued and prescribed by the Office of Oil and Gas.	Total Frotection
95 ± 2180 1/20/15 Signature Title Date	
6	



POTENTIAL WATER SAMPLE DATA SHEET

CLIENT: EQT PRODUCTION COMPANY LEASE NAME AND WELL No. W. Frank Osborne #4995 - WV 604995	- API No. 47-017-02108
POTENTIAL SAMPLE LOCATIONS	S
Site: <u>1</u> Spacing: <u>635</u> +/- Owner: <u>Mansfield L. & Debra L. Leeson</u> Address: <u>Route 1 Box 187 West Union</u> , 26456	Phone no
Comments:	-

RECEIVED
Office of Oil and Gas

FEB 1 7 2015

WV Department of Environmental Protection

BIRCH RIVER OFFICE

237 Birch River Road Birch River, WV 26610 phone: 304-649-8606 fox: 304-649-8608

BRIDGEPORT OFFICE

172 Thompson Drive Bridgeport, WV 26330 phone: 304-848-5035 fax: 304-848-5037

CALDWELL OFFICE

212 Cumberland Street Caldwell, OH 43724 phone: 740-305-5007 fax: 740-305-5126

P.O. Box 108 • 1413 Childress Rd

Alum Creek, WV 25003 phone: 304-756-2949 fax: 304-756-2948

RANSON OFFICE

401 South Fairfax Blvd, Suite 3 Ranson, WV 25438 phone: 304-724-5008 fax: 304-724-5010

03/27/2015

Topo Quad:	Oxford 7.5'		Scale:	1 " = 20	00'	
County:	Doddridge		Date:	January	27, 2015	
District:	Southwest		Project No:_	67-30-0	00-08	
Water	47-017-02108	WV 604995	(W. Frank	Osborne	#4995)	
\	1	Potential Water So	ource within 1	000'	064	1
		Toternal Water of	S S	0 [TH	4
ر لاحت						
w.	Day of the			A gain		
2	V3-11	A Miles				
1.00	000		year .		Toman John	
		o - Gay Well	Rion			
			a ma		En.	
CAS WELL	A Company of the Comp	1	wall 5/1	Set Marie	West State of the	
All toll	South Branch	WV 6049	2108			100
	South Branch	Site 1			The same of the sa	We)
	0					
Ast 1	an an	T	Sun I		Camp Was	
1						
	l sau .	Summe Summe	rs	1 A 100 A 10		
	gos Well		Jr 804		1 1 1/1/2	
re P	ECEIVED		Go	weg2	NAD 07 North 7	
Office	of Oil and Gas			17.75	NAD 27, North Zoi N: 246251.22	те
F	EB 1 7 2015				E: 1622348.50 WGS 84	
WVI	Department of	1 1	and the second	ACC	LAT: 39.168503 LONG: -80.831833	3
Environ	mental Protection	Zias ()	3 17		ELEV: 1003.41	
LEGHEL		PING SERVICES PERFORMED BY	:	FOT Brood	uotion Comme	
ALLEGHENY SURVEYS 1-800-482-8606 237 Birch River Road 237 Birch River Road 237 Birch River Road			P.O. Box 280			
Birch River, WV 26610 PH: (304) 649-8606 FAX: (304) 649-8608		Bridgeport, WV 26330 03/27/2015			015	